
# Time Pick Up Location # Time Pick Up Location # Time Pick Up Location
1A 11:07 33 Shouson Hill Road Gate 3B 11:09 Hornsey Road Junction Conduit Road 4A 11:13 63 Blue Pool Road

11:11 55 Island Road Bus Stop 11:11 7 Conduit Road 11:14 62 Blue Pool Road
11:14 The Lily (Main Road) 11:13 11 Conduit Road 11:15 46-48 Blue Pool Road
11:15 102 Repulse Bay Road (Opposite) 11:15 25 Conduit Road 11:17 60 Ventris Road
11:19 7 Stanley Village Road 11:17 31 Conduit Road 11:19 1 Ventris Road
11:20 28 Stanley Mound Road(Public meter) 11:19 56 Conduit Road(Opposite) 11:20 Broadwood Road The Leighton Hill Gate
11:25 The Manhattan Taxi Stand 11:20 41 Conduit Road 11:23 4 Broadwood Road near The Broadville
11:32 Red Hill Phase 4 Roundabout 11:21 51 Conduit Road 11:26 10 Broadwood Road near Villa Riocha
11:33 Red Hill Phase 1-2, House 93 Cedar Drive  11:28 Villa Lotto

3D 11:06 Brewin Path 11:29 Broadwood Park (Main Road)
1B 11:06 23 Repulse Bay Road (Bus Stop) 11:13 Robinson Place

11:10 Repulse Bay Garden, Tower 2 11:15 95 Robinson Road 4B 11:01 43 Stubbs Road (Opposite)
11:12 101 Repulse Bay Road Block A 11:16 97 Robinson Road 11:05 333 Tai Hang Road (Opposite)
11:14 109 Repulse Bay Road Harston 11:17 80 Robinson Road 11:06 152 Tai Hang Road
11:18 127 Repulse Bay Road 11:20 82 Robinson Road 11:09 Wang Fung Terrace (Opposite)
11:22 33 Horizon Drive 11:21 5 Kotewall Road Opposite 11:11 27 Tai Hang Road Bus Stop Opposite
11:24 33 Ching Sau Lane 11:22 Kotewall Road Bus Stop Opposite of HKU gate 11:14 Seaview Garden Bus Stop at Cloudview Road
11:27 30 Cape Road (Opposite) 11:23 University Heights Gate 11:16 51-67 Cloudview Road
11:29 Stanley Plaza 11:24 29 Lyttelton Road 11:23 Tin Chiu Street / Java Road
11:30 Regalia Bay 11:25 Glory Heights 11:30 3 Greig Road (mini-bus stop)

11:32 Kornhill, Block E
1C 11:05 7 Tai Tam Reservoir Road(Main Road) 3F 11:05 Branksome Grande 11:34 Kornhill, Block B

11:10 Parkview T6 11:06 Aigburth 11:38 Begonia Mansion Bus Stop
11:12 Parkview T11 or T12 11:08 Tregunter BLK 1 11:39 Wah Shan Mansion, Taikoo Shing
11:23 55 South Bay Road 11:09 Tregunter Block 3 11:42 Shanghai Commercial Bank at Po On Mansion
11:26 Grand Garden 11:11 Dynasty Court

11:13 18 Old Peak Road Opposite 4C 11:07 111 Mount Butler Road
2A 11:11 49 Wong Chuk Hang Road(Opposite) 11:14 3 Old Peak Road 11:10 Boyce Road Moorsom Road Opp

11:18 Bel-Air Phase 4 roundabout 11:12 Cavendish Heights at Moorsom Road
11:23 Bel-Air Phase 1 Clubhouse Tower 8 3G 11:02 Estoril Court, Tower 2 11:14 8 Chun Fai Road
11:28 23 Sha Wan Drive 11:03 Estoril Court, Tower 3 11:16 6 Tai Hang Drive
11:30 192 Victoria Road (Main Road) 11:05 2B Bowen Road 11:18 23 Tai Hang Drive, The Legend
11:32 52 Mount Davis Road 11:07 8 Bowen Road, Borrett Mansion 11:18 25 Tai Hang Drive,Ronsdale Garden
11:33 56-62 Mount Davis Road 11:10 Kennedy Road Gas Station 11:26 Entrance of Braemar Hill Mansions
11:34 Greenery Garden 11:12 St. Francis' Canossian College (Kennedy Road) 11:27 BLK 5 Braemar Hill Mansions

11:14 Tang King Po College (Kennedy Road) 11:30 200 Tin Hau Temple Road
2B 11:04 41C Stubbs Road-The Summit 11:16 Bamboo Grove 11:46 McDonald's at Hang Fa Chuen

11:05 High Cliff Podium 11:17 128 Kennedy Road (Opposite) 11:52 Island Resort Taxi Stand
11:08 BLK A Villa Monte 11:23 46 Village Road
11:09 BLK E Villa Monte 12 11:16 Sorrento
11:17 11 Shouson Hill Road East(Opposite side) 3H 11:00 11 Magazine Gap Road 11:19 The Waterfront- Loading Bay
11:18 8 Shouson Hill Road 11:07 Queen's Garden 11:22 The Arch
11:24 Broadview Court Bus Terminal 11:09 The Grand Panorama 11:25 The Harbourside
11:30 Sham Wan Towers 11:11 55 Robinson Road 11:30 Grand Austin
11:31 Larvotto Gate 11:14 Merry Court 11:42 Oxford Road / Wiltshire Road
11:35 Marina South, 8 Ap Lei Chau Drive 11:15 Azura
11:39 South Horizons, Block 30 11:17 2 Seymour Road 13 11:18 Element (ZARA)
11:41 South Horizons, Block 18 11:25 Olympian City II
11:42 South Horizons Resident Club 11:26 Imperial Cullinan
11:45 South Horizons, Block 6 3J 11:06 24 MacDonnell Road 11:28 The Long Beach roundabout

11:09 39 MacDonnell Road bus stop 11:31 Island Harbour View Block 10
2C 11:17 Upper Baguio Villa, Block 22 11:11 32 Kennedy Road 11:32 Island Harbour View Block 3

11:22 Lower Baguio Villa, Block 41- 44 Carpark Entrance 11:17 100 Caine Road 11:40 MTR Nam Cheong Exit D2
11:26 Scenic Villa Drive 11:18 Caine Road Bus Stop before Seymour Road (West Dir)11:48 Aqua Marine roundabout
11:30 33 Consort Rise 11:19 22 Bonham Road 11:50 The Pacifica Sham Shing Road
11:31 Crown Terrace 11:20 Parkway Court at Bonham Road 11:57 Mei Foo West MTR D
11:41 128 Pokfulam Road(building platform)
11:44 84 Pokfulam Road(Main Road) 3K 11:02 Clovelly Court
11:47 Y.Y. Mansions 11:08 50 Bonham Road 14 11:19 Victoria Tower bus stop at Canton Road

11:10 78 Bonham Road 11:22 Prince Hotel,Harbour City
3A111:05 Central Pier 3(Discovery Bay)-A 11:12 HKU Gate Bus-Stop 11:30 Laguna Verde Laybay near Block 10

11:10 General Post Office 11:15 Pokfield Road bus terminal 11:32 Harbourfront Landmark
11:23 Ngan Mok street 11:17 The Belcher's Tower 1-2 11:36 Harbourview Horizon Bus Stop
11:26 AIA Tower at Electric Road 11:19 The Belcher's Tower 6-8 11:41 83 Waterloo Road
11:28 City Gardens Hotel at Electric Road 11:20 The Belcher's Tower 3-5 11:44 Embankment Road
11:35 Fortress Hill Road 32 Opposite side 11:48 HK Productivity Council Opposite

11:52 One Beacon Hill gate on beacon hill road
3A211:05 Central Pier 3(Discovery Bay)-B 3S 11:00 Gough Hill Path, Peak Road 101

11:14 Island Crest 11:03 Matilda Hospital Main gate, 41 Mount Kellett Road.15 11:03 Tung Shan Terrace
11:17 Western Street (High Street) 11:05 51 Mount Kellett Road(Main Road) 11:05 6 Shiu Fai Terrace
11:24 MTR HKU station Exit B1 11:06 61 Mount Kellett Road 11:20 Carmen's Garden
11:26 590 Queen's Road West, Ka Hing Restaurant 11:08 1 Homestead Road 11:22 Parc Palais Block 2
11:28 Opposite of Harbour One 11:10 Peak Galleria 11:24 King’s Park Hill (car park)
11:30 Chong Hing Bank bus stop, Des Vouex Road West 11:33 Hennessy Road 150 opp 11:25 Kings Park Villa (Wylie Road)

11:28 21 Homantin Hill Road
11:29 1 Homantin Hill Road(Main Road)
11:32 YWCA at Man Fuk Road
11:34 21 Man Fuk Road(Main Road)
11:39 Celestial Heights Podium
11:46 147 Argyle Street
11:47 Kowloon Ling Liang Church
11:49 Billionaire Royale, Sa Po Road

Last Update on 21 June  2022 12:00 83 Broadcast Drive
Effective at 24 June 2022

German Swiss International School - Peak Campus School Bus Schedule for 24 June 2022 (leave School at 10:55)


